
Wine tourism in Mendoza
by Bus Vitivinícola
Bus Vitivinícola, travel and tourism company Leg EVT 18399, offers three 
options of receptive services to enjoy Mendoza!

1

3

4

2

DAYLY TOURS

SPECIAL TOURS

 MENDOZA BEER BUS

TAILOR MADE

Hop On & Hop Off
Bodegueando

Annual calendar
of the world of wine

Beer Tour

Private
tailor-made services



2
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Contact

+54 9 261 2639439 

info@busvitivinicola.com

OFFICE HOURS
Monday to Friday from 7:30 a.m. to 8:30 p.m.

Saturdays from 7:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Sundays from 7:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

ONLINE SALE: 
www.busvitivinicola.com

Argentina: 0 800 122 2282

Sale on board the bus, subject to 
availability
 
Cata Turismo Office
Av. Las Heras 601 - Mendoza.
Office hours
Lunes a viernes de 09:00 a 20:00 
hs. Sábados de 09:00 a 13:00 hs.
 
CATA Tourism Office Terminal 
Ticket Office 10
Reconquista 52 Guaymallén
Office Hours
Corrido de Lunes a Domingo de 
08:00 hs a 21:00 hs

VIRTUAL ATTENTION
RESERVATION CENTER

TELEPHONE SALES

IN-PERSON SALE



3
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Hop On & Hop Off
Bodegueando

1 DAILY TOURS

It is the new way to travel and experience the Wine Routes of Luján de Cuyo, Maipú and Valle de Uco. 
It has eight (8) weekly departures, departing from the main hotels in the city of Mendoza, Guaymallén, 
Maipú and Luján de Cuyo. Aimed at all those who wish to experience wine culture and visit Wineries 
Open to Tourism: guided tours, tastings, wine sales and gastronomic experiences.

We have eight (8) weekly tours to winery with the different Transfer Ticket options:

Full Day Transfer
Tickets with 8 weekly tours:
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday, from 8:00 a.m. to 7:15 p.m.

Half Day Morning Transfer Ticket with 5 weekly departures:
Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays and Saturdays from 8:00 a.m. to 2:10 p.m.

Half Day Afternoon Transfer Ticket with 5 weekly departures:
Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays and Saturdays from 2:15 p.m. to 7:15 p.m.

Guaranteed tours do not require a minimum number of passengers.

It works with the Hop On & Hop Off system – Bodegueando, shared tourist transfer adapted to 
The Wine Routes, with an established itinerary passing through Fixed Stops = Meeting Points for 
passenger pick-up = Hop On, each Wine Route proposes a tour with Fixed Shifts to visit the wineries.

With the same ticket you can get on and off during the day, the user chooses the wineries from the 
established itinerary that they want to visit.

There is no need to reserve in the wineries. Bus Vitivinicola has confirmed places for its passengers 
for visit, tasting and lunch.

Full Day, Half Day Morning or Half Day Afternoon Transfer Tickets, contemplate only transportation 
in excursion to the wineries. The price of the Transfer Ticket in its three modalities, does NOT include 
visits, tastings or lunch in Wineries. To consult Reference Rates in wineries
link: http://www.busvitivinicola.com/index.php/tarifas-en-bodegas.

In case the passenger does not want to have lunch in a winery restaurant he will be able to take his 
snacks to eat ONLY ON BOARD OF THE BUS, wineries gastronomic spaces do not allow entering 
foods foreign to their kitchen.

The consumption of wine on board the Bus is not allowed, we promote Wine In Moderation.

Good practices. Cleaning insurance.

Mendoza - Argentina



4
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Get on the Wine Routes Bus

Terroirs: Gualtallary - San Pablo . Ruta Prov. N° 89

Jueves - Thursday - Quinta Feira5 | Camino del Vino Luján de cuyo Tierra Malbec

Miércoles – Wednesday – Quarta Feira 3 | Camino del Vino Valle de Uco SUR

Sábados - Saturday - Sabados7 | Camino del Vino Grandes Leyendas de Maipú

Viernes - Friday - Sexta Feira6 | Camino del Vino Luján Sur

Miércoles – Wednesday – Quarta Feira 4 | Camino del Vino Valle de Uco El Cepillo

Domingos - Sunday - Domingos 8 | Camino del Vino Valle de Uco

1 | Camino del Vino y Olivos de Maipú Lunes - Monday - Segunda Feira

2 | Camino del Vino El Sol Martes - Tuesday - Terça-Feira

Terroirs: Paraje Altamira



5
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

GET ON THE WINE ROUTES BUS
Fixed Stopes  - Meeting Points - Hop On

TYPES OF TRANSFER TICKET

* WAIT AT THE STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE TIME.
THE WAITING TIME/TOLERANCE IS 3 MINUTES MAXIMUM.

HALF DAY
IN THE MORNING 08:00 a.m. to 2:10 p.m
Monday  Camino del Vino y Olivos de Maipú
Tuesday Camino del Vino El Sol
Thursday Camino del Vino Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec
Friday Camino del Vino Luján Sur
Saturday Camino del Vino Grandes leyendas de Maipú
IN AFTERNOON 2:15 p.m. to 7:15 p.m.
Monday Camino del Vino y Olivos de Maipú
Tuesday Camino del Vino El Sol
Thursday Camino del Vino Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec
Friday Camino del Vino Luján Sur
Saturday Camino del Vino Grandes leyendas de Maipú

FULL DAY TRANSFER TICKET

08:00 to 19:15
Monday  Camino del Vino y Olivos de Maipú
Tuesday Camino del Vino El Sol
Wednesday Camino del Vino Valle de Uco Sur
Wednesday  Camino del Vino Valle de Uco El Cepillo
Thursday Camino del Vino Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec
Friday Camino del Vino Luján Sur
Saturday Camino del Vino Grandes leyendas de Maipú
Sunday Camino del Vino Valle de Uco

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Only Half Day Afternoon Meeting Point         Half Day Afternoon Meeting Points with advance sale by system, the passenger must appear in the passengers list

Fuente Mayor Hotel & Casino. Only Wednesdays with Transfer Ticket issued by the system.
Casa Septem. Only Wednesday and Sundays with Transfer Ticket issued by the system.

1
2
5
6
7

1
2
5
6
7

 

Chill Inn Hostel. Av. Arístides Villanueva 385. 

Wine & Deli A16.  Av. Emilio Civit 757.

Apart Hotel Soltigua. Av. Juan B. Justo 626 

Museo Carlos Alonso, Mansión Stoppel. Av. Emilio Civit  348. 

Hotel Diplomatic. Av.  Belgrano  1041 

Hotel Internacional. Av. Sarmiento 720. 

Hotel Hyatt. Chile 1124.

Hotel Argentino | H. San Martin. Espejo 455. 

Hotel Nh Cordillera. Av. España 1324 

CATA Turismo. Av. Las Heras 601, esquina 25 de Mayo.

Hotel Villaggio | 25 de Mayo 1010, Mendoza 

Hotel Aconcagua. Sobre Vereda Café Entre Dos. San Lorenzo 545. 

Hotel Hualta. Primitivo de la Reta 1015.

Hotel Huentala. Primitivo de la Reta 1007. 

Hotel Sheraton. Primitivo de la Reta 989. 

Centro Información Tca. Municipalidad.  Garibaldi 10 esq. Av. San Martín. Ciudad de Mendoza

Hotel MOD. Federico Moreno 1230.

Terminal de Ómnibus. Reconquista 52. Sobre vereda de Playa Estacionamiento de Entrada Principal 
Hilton Mendoza Hotel. Pérez Cuesta esquina Lateral Nte. Acceso Este
Hotel Hathor. Uspallata 840. Dorrego

Hotel Esplendor | Arena Maipú. Maza y Emilio Civit, Maipú
Club Tapiz. Ruta 60 Km 2.5, Pedro Molina

Est.Servicio YPF - IGNIS | Chacras de Coria. Viamonte y Larrea. 
Acceso Sur y Aráoz:  Complejo Comercial Quick Point, vereda Café Bianco & Nero. Acceso Sur y Aráoz, Lateral Oeste 803

Fuente Mayor Hotel & Casino. Valle de Uco Vista Flores

Casa Septem.  El Álamo, Tupungato, Mendoza 

CIUDAD DE MENDOZA Hop On - Full Day
Half Day Mañana

Hop On
Half Day Tarde

GUAYMALLÉN

MAIPÚ

LUJÁN DE CUYO

TUPUNGATO

TUNUYÁN

08:55 HS.
08:57 HS.
09:00 HS.

14:20 HS.

14:00 HS.

09:10 HS.
09:22 HS.

09:32 HS.
09:35 HS.

13:50 HS.
13:30 HS.

14:40 HS.

10:10 HS

10:30 HS

07:55 HS.

08:00 HS

08:06 HS.

08:09 HS

08:13  HS

08:16 HS. 

08.20 HS.

08:23 HS.

08:25 HS.

08:28 HS.

08:30 HS.

08:32 HS.

08:35 HS.

08:39 HS

08:40 HS.

08:41 HS.

08:45 HS.

08:50 HS
14:15 HS.

19
20
21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22
23

24
25

26

27

 

Arrival to
Mendoza City 

Monday, Tuesday, 
Thursday and 
Friday
6:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesdays,
Saturdays and
Sundays 7:15 p.m.



6
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

GASTRONOMIC
EXPERIENCES

Since 2005, Mendoza has been part of the Great Wine Capitals network, and its wineries compete 
each year in the Best Of Wine Tourism Awards, receiving global golds on many occasions in top 
categories such as “Restaurants.”
Named Ibero-American Capital of Gastronomic Harmony. Wine in the Spotlight in 2023 by the 
Ibero-American Academy of Gastronomy, Mendoza stands out as a first-class destination for 
fine dining lovers. The region promotes the Academy’s goals: sustainable, healthy, supportive, 
and satisfying, integrating these principles into its wine and food offerings.
Since 2023, the province has been included in the prestigious Michelin Guide, with starred 
restaurants, sustainability distinctions, and mentions for culinary excellence on the global 
gastronomic map.
In 2025, Mendoza received the Excelencias Award in recognition of the development of its 
gastronomic identity.
That same year, the Michelin Guide reaffirmed Mendoza’s leadership in fine dining, hosting 
the official presentation and announcing new recognitions. In total, the 2025 Michelin Guide 
awarded 6 restaurants in Mendoza with one star: Zonda Cocina de Paisaje, Brindillas, Azafrán, 
Casa Vigil, Angélica Cocina Maestra, and Riccitelli Bistró. Additionally, 5 restaurants received the 
Green Star for their sustainable commitment: Casa Vigil, Angélica Cocina Maestra, Zonda Cocina 
de Paisaje, Riccitelli Bistró, and Osadía de Crear. The province also boasts 18 recommended 
restaurants, reflecting a dynamic and evolving gastronomic scene.
We offer personalized experiences that pair top-notch cuisine with the finest local wines. Join 
us for an unforgettable journey and savor the authentic flavors of Mendoza.

Mendoza - Argentina

CAPITAL
IBEROAMERICANA

DE LA ARMONÍA
GASTRONOMICA
PROTAGONISTA

EL VINO



7
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

GASTRONOMIC
EXPERIENCES

• Santa Julia Winery, Casa del Visitante restaurant by Head Chef Aurora Huescas and empana-

da specialist Chacha Vicario

• Zuelo Olive Mill, Pan & Oliva restaurant by Head Chef Diego Rodriguez Chávez

• Tierras Altas Winery, Juana María Restaurant by Chef Marcelo Saltalamachia

• CUNDO by Sebastián Juez

• Norton Winery, La Vid restaurant by Chef Santiago Maestre

• Mauricio Lorca Winery, Mauricio Lorca Restaurant by Chef Matías Castejón

• Séptima Winery by Jonathan Montigel and Germán Guyet

• Terrazas de los Andes Winery, Casa Terrazas restaurant by Chef Noelia Scquizziatto

• Casarena Winery, Savia restaurant by Julieta Argento

• López Winery, Restó Rincón de López by Silvia Salina

• Club Tapiz by Soledad Nardelli

• Domaine Bousquet Winery, Gaia restaurant by Chef Adrián Baggio

• Posada Salentein by Matías Gil Falcón

Mendoza - Argentina

CAPITAL
IBEROAMERICANA

DE LA ARMONÍA
GASTRONOMICA
PROTAGONISTA

EL VINO



8
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Private
tailor-made services

2 TAILOR MADE

We design your personalized wine tourism package: choose when you come to Mendoza and 
which wineries you want to visit, and we take care of the rest.
Enjoy unique experiences about the culture of wine and Mendoza gastronomy. With bilingual 
guides in Spanish, English, Portuguese, French, Chinese and Italian, we offer you everything 
from winery experiences, wellness and adventure tourism, to accommodation in lodges, inns 
and glamping, tango and wine, gourmet nights and sunsets.
Every detail is designed to provide you with quality and reliable service, ensuring that your visit 
is one of the most memorable and favorite experiences among tourists.

Bemberg Estate Wines

Bodega Norton

Catena Zapata

Flecha de Los Andes

Trapiche

Finca Decero

Club de vinos Atamisque

Zuccardi Valle de Uco
Finca Piedra Infinta

 

Enoturism in Mendoza - Argentina



9
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Transport
Options 

VAN H1

4/6

AUTO
PRIVADO

1/3 24 42 5515/19

VAN

7/14

VAN MINI BUS BUS
UN PISO

BUS
DOBLE PISO

Enoturism in Mendoza - Argentina



10
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Private
tailor-made services

NETWORK OF
WINERIES OPEN
TO TOURISM

GODOY CRUZ GUAYMALLÉN

LUJÁN DE CUYO

MAIPÚ

VALLE DE UCO

SAN RAFAEL

Mendoza - Argentina



11
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on

Annual calendar
of the world of wine

3 SPECIAL TOURS

We pride ourselves on offering special outings using 
the Annual Wine Calendar as a common thread. These 
experiences are meticulously planned and take place on 
specific dates previously established. Primer Atardecer  
del Año; Vení a  Cosechar; Sunset para Carnaval; Fiesta 
Nacional de la Vendimia con Acto Central, Rally de 
las Bodegas, Experiencia Michelin Sustentabilidad y 
Gastronomía; Ciclo Música Clásica por los Caminos del 
Vino en Semana Santa;  Ciclo Vino El Cine; Atardecer 
Cosmic Amber; Ciclo de Yoga por los Caminos del  Vino; 
Luxury Wine;  Wine Expo by Hilton Mendoza; Entre 
Copas by Sheraton  Mendoza, Alta Gama by Sheraton; 
Solocontigo Wine Fest Edición Primavera; Ciclo de 
Tango por Los Caminos del Vino, Chachingo Wine  Fair.

The service includes gastronomy, tours and tastings, 
as well as complete round-trip transportation from 
centrally located accommodation, with professional 
drivers who guarantee a comfortable and safe trip. 
These programs are enjoyed exclusively with advance 
reservation.

Mendoza - Argentina



12
Ju

ly
 2

0
25

 e
di

ti
on



TRANSPORTE OFICIAL


