

# Wine Tourism in Mendoza by Bus Vitivinícola

Is the new way to travel and experience the Wine Roads of Luján de Cuyo, Maipú and Uco Valley. With fifteen (15) weekly departures from Mondays to Sundays, departing from the main hotels of Mendoza city, Guaymallen, Maipu y Lujan de Cuyo. Intended for all those who want to experience the wine culture and visit Wineries Open to Tourism: guided tours, tastings, wine sales and gastronomic services.

We have fifteen (15) weekly departures to store with the different options of Transfer Tickets:

#### Full Day Transfer Tickets with 7 weekly departures:

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday, from 8:00 a.m. to 7:15 p.m.

Half Day Morning Transfer Ticket with 4 weekly departures: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 2:10 p.m.

Half Day Afternoon Transfer Ticket with 4 weekly departures: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday from 2:15 p.m. to 7:15 p.m.

- Guaranteed departures do not require a minimum of passengers.
- Works with Hop On & Hop Off transfer system, shared tourist transfer adapted to wine roads, with an established itinerary passing through Fixed Stops = Meeting Points for passenger pick-up = Hop On, each Wine Road proposes a tour with Fixed times to visit the wineries.
- With the same ticket you can go up and down during the day, along a predetermined itinerary where you can choose in every loop the winery you want to visit.
- There is no need to reserve in the wineries. Bus Vitivinicola has confirmed places for it's passengers for visit, tasting and lunch.
- Full Day, Half Day Morning or Half Day Afternoon Transfer Tickets, contemplate only transportation in excursion to the wineries.
   The price of the Transfer Ticket in its three modalities, does NOT include visits, tastings or lunch in Wineries.
   To consult Reference Rates in wineries link: http://www.busvitivinicola.com/index.php/tarifas-en-bodegas.
- The Bus is very punctual during the passengers Pick up at the Meeting Points Suggested: wait at meeting point 5 minutes before departure time.
- In case the passenger does not want to have lunch in winery restaurant he will be able to take his snacks to eat ONLY ON BOARD OF THE BUS, wineries gastronomic spaces do not allow entering foods foreign to their kitchen.
- The consumption of wine on board the Bus is not allowed, we promote Wine In Moderation.

- Cata Turismo

  Av. Las Heras 601 Mendoza.
- Opening hours

  Monday to Friday from 08:00am to 06:30pm

  Saturday from 09:00am to 01:00pm
- CATA Tourism Office Terminal Ticket office 10
- Opening hours

  Monday to Sunday

  from 06:00am to 9:00 pm
- Phone: +54 261 4234969
- Cell phone: +54 9 261 2639439
- Mail: info@busvitivinicola.com
- Sale On Line: www.busvitivinicola.com
- Customer Services
  Tool Free in Argentina: 0 800 122 2282
- Customer service from
  Chile: 800 835 917 // Perú: 800 008 33
  Rest of the World: 00 54 261 4052282
- Sale on board, subject to availability
- www.busvitivinicola.com



Get on our Bus and enjoy the wine route tours! Weekly Departures
Hop On & Hop Off Transfer Tickets Options.
Valid from: 10/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

### 1 - Camino del Vino y Olivos de Maipú

**Monday** 



SANTA JULIA





Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 1 Almazara (Olive oil) +2 wineries + lunch in one of them, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 15.300 per person.

Half Day Morning Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 02:10 pm. Visiting up 1 Almazara (Olive oil) + 1 winery. AR\$ 13.000 per person.

Half Day Afternoon Ticket Transfer 02:15 pm to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person.

#### 2 - Camino del Vino El Sol

Tuesday













Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 3 wineries + 1 winery for lunch, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 15.300 per person. Half Day Morning Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 02:10 pm. Visiting 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person. Half Day Afternoon Ticket Transfer 02:15 pm to 06:30 pm. Visiting 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person.

#### 3 - Camino del Vino Valle de Uco Sur

Wednesday

Terroirs: Paraje Altamira - Los Chacayes







Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 07:15 pm. Visiting 2 wineries + lunch in one of them, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 19.300 per person.

#### 4 - Camino del Vino El Cepillo

Wednesday







Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 07:15 pm. Visiting 2 wineries + lunch in one of them, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 19.300 per person.

#### 5 - Camino del Vino Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec

**Thursday** 











Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 3 wineries + 1 winery for lunch, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 15.300 per person. Half Day Morning Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 02:10 pm. Visiting 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person. Half Day Afternoon Ticket Transfer 02:15 pm to 06:30 pm. Visiting 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person.

#### 6 - Camino del Vino Luján Sur

Friday











Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 3 wineries + 1 winery for lunch, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 15.300 per person. Half Day Morning Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 02:10 pm. Visiting up 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person. Half Day Afternoon Ticket Transfer 02:15 pm to 06:30 pm. Visiting up 2 wineries. AR\$ 13.000 per person.

#### 7 - Camino del Vino Valle de Uco Centro

**Saturday** 











Full Day Ticket Transfer 08:00 am to 07:15 pm. Visiting up 3 wineries + lunch in one of them, in charge of the passenger. AR\$ 19.300 per person.

#### 8 - Camino del Vino Valle de Uco

Sunday

Terroirs: Gualtallary - San Pablo . Ruta Prov. N° 89











# Time and Places to get on Bus Vitivinicola Departures from Monday to Sunday.

Fixed Stopes - Meeting Points - Hop On

Hop On - Full Day Hop On

Half Day Morning Half Afternoon

		Hati Day Morning	Hati Aitemoon	
CIUDAD DE MENDOZA				
1	Edificio Recoleta Colon. Av. Colon 423.	07:55 am		
2	Chill Inn Hostel. Av. Arístides Villanueva 385.	08:00 am		
3	Wine & Deli A16. Av. Emilio Civit 757. Frente a los Portones del Parque Gral. San Martin	08:05 am		
4	Apart Hotel Soltigua. Av. Juan B. Justo 626	08:09 am		
5	Museo Carlos Alonso, Mansión Stoppel. Av. Emilio Civit 348.	08:13 am		
6	Hotel Diplomatic. Av. Belgrano 1041	08:16 am		Arrival to
7	Hotel Internacional. Av. Sarmiento 720.	08:20 am		Mendoza City
8	Hotel Hyatt. Chile 1124.	08:23 am		· ·
9	Hotel Argentino - H. San Martin. Espejo 455.	08:25 am		Monday
10	Hotel Nh Cordillera. Av. España 1324	08:28 am		Monday,
1	CATA Turismo. Av. Las Heras 601, esquina 25 de Mayo.	08:30 am		Tuesday,
12	Hotel Aconcagua. Sobre Vereda Café Entre Dos. San Lorenzo 545.	08:35 am		Thursday and
13	Hotel Huentala. Primitivo de la Reta 1007.	08:40 am		Friday
14	Hotel Sheraton, Primitivo de la Reta 989.	08:41 am		06:30 pm
15	Centro Información Tca. Municipalidad. Garibaldi 10. Ciudad de Mendoza	08:45 am	14:15 pm 🔳	00.00 pm
16	Hotel MOD. Federico Moreno 1230.	08:50 am		A
GUAYMALLÉN			Wednesday,	
17	Terminal de Omnibus. Reconquista 52. Sobre vereda de Playa Estacionamiento de Entrada Princip	a 08:55 am	14:20 pm 💌	Saturday and
18	Hotel Casino Condor. Boulevard Perez Cuesta esquina, Lateral Norte Acceso	08:57 am	'	Sunday
19	Hotel Hathor. Uspallata 840. Dorrego -Guaymallén	09:00 am	14:00 pm 🔳	07:15 / 07:30
MAIPÚ			p.m.	
20	Hotel Esplendor- Arena Maipú. Maza y Emilio Civit, Maipú.	09:10 am	13:50 pm 🔳	
21	Club Tapiz. Ruta 60 Km 2.5, Pedro Molina	09:22 am	13:30 pm 🔳	
LUJÁN DE CUYO				
22	Est.Servicio YPF - Ignis. Viamonte y Larrea. Chacras de Coria	09:32 am		
23	Acceso Sur y Aráoz: Complejo Comercial Quick Point,	09:35 am	14:40 pm 💌	

Only Half Day Afternoon Meeting Point

■ Half Day Afternoon Meeting Points with advance sale by system, the passenger must appear in the passengers list





## Hop On & Hop Off Transfer Tickets Options. Valid from: 10/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

#### **FULL DAY TRANSFER TICKET**

Vino y Olivos de Maipú, El Sol, Luján Tierra Malbec, Luján Sur

Duration: 08:00 am to 06:30 pm

Frequency: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

It allows visiting up to 3 wineries + 1 winery for lunch, in

charge of the passenger.

Price Full Day Transfer Ticket per person AR\$ 15.300

#### HALF DAY MORNING TRANSFER TICKET

Vino y Olivos de Maipú, El Sol, Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec and Lujan Sur.

Duration: 08:00 am to 02:10 pm

Frequency: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday Departs from the Fixed Stops and returns to Tourist Information Center (Garibaldi 10, Mendoza City), 2

wineries are visited.

Price Half Day Morning Transfer Ticket per person

AR\$ 13.000

#### **FULL DAY TRANSFER TICKET**

Valle de Uco Sur, Valle de Uco El Cepillo, Valle de Uco Centro y Valle de Uco Ruta Prov 89

Duration: 08:00 am to 07:15 pm

Frequency: Wednesday, Saturday and Sunday

It allows visiting up to 2 wineries + lunch in one of them,

in charge of the passenger.

Price Full Day Transfer Ticket per person AR\$ 19.300

#### HALF DAY AFTERNOON TRANSFER TICKET

Vino y Olivos de Maipú, El Sol, Luján de Cuyo Tierra Malbec and Lujan Sur

Duration: 02:15 pm to 06:30 pm

Frequency: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday Departs from the Tourist Information Center (Garibaldi

10, Mendoza City), 2 wineries are visited.

Price Half Day Afternoon Transfer Ticket per person

AR\$ 13.000





# **Gastronomic Experiences in Wineries**

- Bodega Santa Julia, Restaurante Casa del Visitante by Chef Cristian Manzane.
- Bodega Penedo Borges, Restó Penedo Borges by Chef Matías Castejón.
- Bodega Tierras Altas, Restaurante Juana María by Cocinera Andrea Prieto.
- Bodega Gimenez Riili, Restaurante Garden & Restó by Chef Andrés Otemin.
- Bodega Norton, Restó La Vid by Chef Santiago Maestre.
- Bodega Foster Lorca, Restó Foster Lorca by Chef Matías Castejón
- Bodega Terrazas de los Andes, Restó Casa Terrazas by Chef Noelia Scquizziao.
- Bodega Belasco de Baquedano, Restó Navarra by Chef Andrés Isura.
- Bodega Monteviejo, Restaurante Espacio Monteviejo by Chef Nadia Haron.
- Bodega Domaine Bousquet, Restó Gaia by Chef Adrían Baggio.



# Wine Jourism in Mendoza



busvitivinícola

MENDOZA | ARGENTINA

Tailor Made Servicios privados

Chose when to come to Mendoza and which wineries you want to visit, we set up your package to live a wine tourism experience.

Services with bilingual guide Spanish · English · Portuguese · French · Chinese · Italian

DIFFERENT TRANSPORT **OPTIONS** 

**PRIVATE CAR** 

**VAN** 

<u>2</u> 15/19

**MINI BUS** 

**BUS 1 FLOOR** 

**BUS DOUBLE** 

은 42

# **GODOY CRUZ**





# **GUAYMALLÉN**

BODEGA **TONELES** 

# **LUJÁN DE CUYO**





















































# MAIPÚ



















## **VALLE DE UCO**













































### **SAN RAFAEL**







